Eagle Farm Saturday 6 February, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $110000, Non QTIS: $35000

02
03

05
06
07
08

10

Boughta Boom(Desleigh Forster) Jim Byrne
Eureka's Victory(Robert Ms Stephanie
Heathcote) Thornton

Mishani Delight(Les Ross)
Yangari(Robert Heathcote)

James Orman
Ben Thompson

Hats(John Wallace) Michael Cahill
Mishani Tulip(Les Ross) Ms Tegan

Harrison
Leaglese(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Michael Rodd

12:43PM

3 575
6 57.5

57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5

N = U

7 55.0

2 HELLBENT FIRST CROP AT INGLIS CLASSIC BENCHMARK 78

Handicap

2212 metres $75000

02 Devine Grey(Matthew Dunn) Ms Stephanie
Thornton

03 Miss Penfold(Kelly Schweida) Jim Byrne

04 Watch the Cat(Barry Lockwood) Jake Bayliss

05 Steel Pier(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson

3 SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1600 metres $75000
01 Foreign Territory (NZ)(Stuart Sheriden
Kendrick) Tomlinson
02 The Irons(Jason Gregory) Mark Du Plessis
03  Quality Approach(Michael Costa) James Orman
04 Marmaris(Matthew Dunn) Michael Cahill
05 Gunnobe(Lindsay Hatch) Andrew
Mallyon
06 Congelator(Paula Cartledge) Luke Tarrant
07  Mosshiki(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson
08 Incorruptibility(Kerry Baumann) Jim Byrne
4 XXXX DRY OPEN Handicap
1815 metres $75000
01 Ligulate(Cody Morgan) Andrew
Mallyon
02 Matowi (NZ)(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill
03  Spectroscope (USA)(Natalie Michael Rodd

McCall)

01:18PM
1 54.0

N

54.0
54.0
54.0

S w

01:53PM
2 59.0

57.5
57.0
56.5
55.5

N A=W

[ee]

54.0
6 54.0
5 54.0

02:28PM

4 59.0

1 57.0
5 56.5

05
07

01

02
04
05

06
07

08
09
10
11

Romakash (NZ)(Matt Kropp)
Pleased(Stephen Lee)

Jason Taylor
Jake Bayliss

5 CASCADE C,G&E BENCHMARK 72 Handicap
1200 metres

$55000

Kievann(Lauren Abbott) Ms Tegan

Harrison
Jason Taylor
Ms Leah Kilner

Voulait(Michael Hemmings)
Tesarc(Mark Currie)

Wolff Boss(Lindsay Hatch) Andrew
Mallyon

Bold Hunter(Garnett Taylor) Ryan Wiggins
Genzai The Wolf(David Murphy) Sheriden
Tomlinson

Indian Thunder(Jeff Dixon) Adin Thompson
Go Deep(Darryl Hansen) Jake Bayliss
SEA DRAGON(Kerry Baumann) Jim Byrne

Bonaparte(Stuart Kendrick) Ben Thompson

BEST BRED BOOMS SELL IN 2021 OPEN Handicap

01
02

03
04
05

1200 metres $75000

Baller(Chris Waller) Jim Byrne
Valario(Natalie McCall) Ms Tiffani

Brooker
Doctor Zous(Darryl Hansen) Michael Rodd
In His Stride(Rex Lipp) Larry Cassidy
You Make Me Smile(Steven O'Dea  Ms Stephanie
& Matthew Hoysted) Thornton

06
07
08
09

Ms Leah Kilner
James Orman

Let's Party Marty(Lindsay Hatch)
Goodonya Sonja(Lindsay Gough)
Kalik(Tony Haydon)

She Za Boss(Toby & Trent

Mark Du Plessis
Robbie Fradd

3 54.0
2 54.0

03:07PM
4 59.5

59.5
3 59.0
58.0

2 57.0
57.0

1 57.0
10 56.5
56.0
55.5

03:47PM

8 59.0
7 59.0

9 585
2 585
57.5

o))

57.0
56.0
54.5
54.0
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04:27PM
2 615

3 59.0

Edmonds)

BRC GIRL'S DAY OUT 20 MARCH F&M BENCHMARK 72

Handicap

1200 metres $55000

01 Trail of Glory(Lindsay Hatch) Sheriden
Tomlinson

03  FLYING MACHINE(Selina Leef) Jim Byrne

04 Ingear(Tony Gollan) Michael Rodd

4 59.0

Robbie Fradd

Nathan
Thomas

Mark Du Plessis
Ms Kate Cowan

05 Chivargo(Darryl Hansen)
08 Sojournist(John Durston)

10 Rossmay(Barry Lockwood)

11 Daring Belle(Pat Duff)

12 Portuguese Tart(Neville Boyle)
13 Scarab(George Sitek)

Scott Galloway
Adin Thompson

MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $110000, Non QTIS: $35000

01 Batangas Entry(Kelly Schweida) James Orman

02 Jetty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Jim Byrne
03 Boom Spender(Desleigh Forster) Michael Rodd
04 Spokesman(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill

05 Bellissimi Amici(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson
06 Calm Seeker (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Larry Cassidy
07  Tycoon Evie(Rex Lipp) Mark Du Plessis

08 HE KNOWS(Steven O'Dea & Ms Stephanie
Matthew Hoysted) Thornton

09 Nicci's Spirit(Tony Gollan) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Luke Tarrant
Adin Thompson
Jason Taylor

12 Patty's Fortune(Les Ross)
13 War Toy(Les Kelly)
15 Bundyandcoke(Alan Robinson)

RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Class 6 Handicap

1400 metres QTIS: $110000, Non QTIS: $35000
02 Mr So And So(Chris Anderson) Larry Cassidy
03  Stuttering(Robert Heathcote) Mark Du Plessis
04 Fisticuffs(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Michael Rodd
06 Maddi Rocks(Chris Waller) Jim Byrne
07 Mountbatten(Barry Lockwood) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

08 Sea Raider(John Gilmore) Ms Stephanie
Thornton
10  Joymaker(Kelly Schweida) Jake Bayliss

13 Lashoni(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson
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58.0
57.0

55.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

05:07PM

59.0
56.5
56.0
55.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

05:47PM

AN

58.5
58.5
57.5
54.5
54.5

54.5

54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




